VIN

YMRVIO17EJYJOM312
YMRVIO17CJYJOM313
YMRVIOL17TJYJOM314
YMRVIO17JJYJOM317
YMRVIO17CJYJOM321
YMRVIO17V]JYJOM322
YMRVIO22EJYJ60527
YMRVIO33LJBJ60650
YMRVIO33EJBJ60652
YMRVIO33PJBJ60641

XXGKH

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000009
0970000005
0970000005
0970000005

000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001

SCCDZ

1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1

Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza

Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.

Kumano

Kumano

Kumano

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka

833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN

FDJH
K3183
K4855
K4801
K4800
K4922
K4921
Q6104
140325
139976
140010

SCDATE

2018-11-27
2018-11-27
2018-11-27
2018-11-27
2018-11-28
2018-11-28
2018-11-28
2018-11-22
2018-11-22
2018-11-16

CCDATE

GKWWW

http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/

FDJSB
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,

FDJSCCDZ

KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA

526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN


http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#

